follow the instructions displayed. 

https://services.sunbiz.org/Filings/CertificateOfStatus/CertificateAuthentication 

CONTINUATION CERTIFICATE 

The RLI Insurance Company (hereinafter called the Surety) hereby continues in 
force its Bond No. CMS0292597 in the sum of Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred 
Ninety Six Dollars and 00/100 ($19,896.00) Dollars, on behalf of Waste Pro of Florida, 
Inc. in favor of Alachua County, FL subject to all the conditions and terms thereof 
through September 30, 2021 at location of risk. 

This Continuation is executed upon the express condition that the Surety's

[...]

in the City of Hartford State of Connecticut its true and lawful Agent(s) and Attorney(s) in Fact, with 
full power and authority hereby conferred, to sign, execute, acknowledge and deliver for and on its behalf as Surety, in general, any and all 
bonds and undertakings in an amount not to exceed Twenty Five Million Dollars 
( $25,000,000.00 ) for any single obligation. 

The acknowledgment and execution of such bond by the said Attorney in Fact shall be as binding upon the Company as if such bond had been 
executed and acknowledged by the regularly elected officers of the Company. 

RLI Insurance Company and/or Contractors Bonding and Insurance Company, as applicable, have each further certified that the